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Tentative Grad Course Offering Schedule 

*Please note that the course offerings are driven by student enrollment numbers each term. 

Courses may be dropped or added as needed based upon student enrollment numbers. * 

Winter Courses: 

SPED 530 – Nursing issues in Special Ed. 

SPED 607 – Positive Classroom Interventions 

SPED 611 – Special Ed Law 

SPED 613 – Curriculum Development for Exceptionalities 

SPED 617 – Current Research in Special Ed. (2 sections) 

SPED 620 – Contemporary Issues 

SPED 625 – Instructional Strategies Learning and Behavioral 

SPED 640 – Autism Spectrum Disorders 

SPED 642 – Curr/Inst ASD 

SPED 643 – Communication and Social Competencies 

SPED 644 – Advanced Study of EBD 

SPED 646 – Assessment and Evaluation 

SPED 647 – Transition 

SPED 665 – Research in ABA 

SPED 670 – Supervision in ABA 

SPED 750 – School Supervision: Political and Community Leadership 

SPED 850 - School Supervision: Political and Community Leadership 

SPED 852 – School Supervision: Instructional Leadership 
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Spring Courses: 

SPED 545 – Tech in Sped. 

SPED 602 – Adv. Studies in Exceptionalities 

SPED 607 – Positive Classroom Interventions 

SPED 611 – Special Ed Law 

SPED 617 – Current Research in Special Ed. 

SPED 618 – Developing Integrated Language 

SPED 625 – Instructional Strategies Learning and Behavioral 

SPED 641 - ABA Single Subject (starting spring ’25) 

SPED 643 – Communication and Social Competencies 

SPED 645 – Early Interventions 

SPED 647 – Transition 

SPED 648 – Clinical Practicum 

SPED 661 – Techniques in ABA 

SPED 663 – Ethical Issues in ABA  

SPED 664 – Issues in Treatment of ASD 

SPED 701 – SPED Student Teaching (As Needed) 

SPED 752 – School Supervision: Instructional Leadership 

SPED 754 – Practicum – School Supervision 

SPED 820 – Contemporary Issues in Special Ed. 

SPED 841 – ABA Single Subject I 

SPED 844 – Psych Dis of Childhood 
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Summer Courses: 

Pre-session: 

SPED 602 – Adv. Studies in Exceptionalities 

SPED 611 – Special Ed Law 

SPED 640 – Autism Spectrum Disorders 

SPED 641 - ABA Single Subject 

SPED 670 – Supervision in ABA 

SPED 750 – School Supervision: Political and Community Leadership 

Summer 1: 

SPED 613 – Curriculum Development for Exceptionalities 

SPED 617 – Current Research in Special Ed. 

SPED 618 – Developing Integrated Language 

SPED 620 – Contemporary Issues 

SPED 625 – Instructional Strategies Learning and Behavioral 

SPED 642 – Curr/Inst ASD 

SPED 644 – Advanced Study of EBD 

SPED 645 – Early Interventions 

SPED 646 – Assessment and Evaluation 

SPED 660 – Basic Behavior Principles 

SPED 664 – Issues in Treatment of ASD 

SPED 665 – Research in ABA 

SPED 752 – School Supervision: Instructional Leadership 

SPED 753 – Admin of Pupil Services 

SPED 754 – Practicum – School Supervision 

SPED 805 – Legal Issues Special Population 

SPED 807 – Positive Classroom Interventions 
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Summer 2: 

SPED 530 – Nursing issues in Special Ed. 

SPED 607 – Positive Classroom Interventions 

SPED 611 – Special Ed Law 

SPED 617 – Current Research in Special Ed. 

SPED 628 – Developmental Disabilities 

SPED 642 – Curr/Inst ASD 

SPED 643 – Communication and Social Competencies 

SPED 644 – Advanced Study of EBD 

SPED 647 – Transition 

SPED 648 – Clinical Practicum 

SPED 750 – School Supervision: Political and Community Leadership 

SPED 752 – School Supervision: Instructional Leadership 

SPED 753 – Admin of Pupil Services 

SPED 802 – Special Ed. Foundations 

SPED 842 – Curriculum Instruction ASD 

 

Full Summer 

SPED 881 – Dissertation Seminar 
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Fall Courses: 

SPED 617 – Current Research in Special Ed. 

SPED 618 – Developing Integrated Language 

SPED 620 – Contemporary Issues 

SPED 625 – Instructional Strategies Learning and Behavioral  

SPED 640 – Autism Spectrum Disorders  

SPED 645 – Early Interventions 

SPED 646 – Assessment and Evaluation 

SPED 648 – Clinical Practicum 

SPED 660 – Basic Behavior Principles 

SPED 665 – Research in ABA 

SPED 669 – Applications in ABA 

SPED 701 – SPED Student Teaching (As Needed) 

SPED 752 – School Supervision Instructional Leadership 

SPED 754 - Practicum 

SPED 809 – Transition Planning 

SPED 845 – Instructional Technology 

 

 

 


